
2,5
5

25
50

100
250
500

1.000
1.000

<
<
<
<
<
<
<
<
>

680,–
1.350,–

2.000,–
2.570,–
3.270,–
3.850,–
5.120,–

6.390,–
12.760,–

710,–
1.400,–
2.060,–
2.650,–
3.370,–
3.970,–
5.280,–
6.590,–
13.150,–

Testing • Training • Research • Certifi cation • NetworkingTesting • Training • Research • Certifi cation • Networking

STRONGER TOGETHER
The network –
when it comes to plastics

Become a member now!

skz.de/en/networking

skz.de/en/netw
orking

Company

First name Surname

Zip code | city

Phone

Street

Country

E-mail Invoicing e-mail

Contact for

By signing below, the statutes of the Association for the Promotion of the SKZ Plastics Centre are acknowledged 
(www.skz.de/netzwerk). 

Privacy notice 
We process and use the personal data provided by you in writing, in particular your name, address, telephone 
number or e-mail address, for the proper processing of your membership in the FSKZ e. V. and for information 
about the SKZ network.

Furthermore, I agree that you may send me advertising on events of the other SKZ societies to my e-mail 
address given above. 
I can revoke this declaration of consent at any time by sending an informal message to FSKZ e. V., Friedrich-
Bergius-Ring 22, 97076 Würzburg, by e-mail to fskz@skz.de or by telephone on +49 931 - 4104-233.

Annual turnover

Entry date

Date Signature

legally binding signature/stamp

Membership fee

MEMBERSHIP FORM
 BECOME PART OF A STRONG COMMUNITY

The membership 
fee is staggered 
according to 
annual sales and 
is calculated as 
shown opposite.

From 01.01.2020 
until 31.12.2025 
the membership 
fees will increase 
automatically by 
3% (rounded to 
full 10€ amounts).

The membership fee is staggered according to annual turnover for companies. 
Be part of the possibilities of a SKZ membership and contact us.

Please send by e-mail to fskz@skz.de or by post: 
SKZ – Das Kunststoff -Zentrum • Friedrich-Bergius-Ring 22 • 97076 Würzburg/Germany

annual turnover 
in Mio. € 

minimum contribution 
2024 in €  

minimum contribution 
2025 in €  



geprüft

überwacht

zertifiziert

tested

inspected

cert ified

HIGHLIGHTS

Be part of it!

NEW COMMUNICATION 
CHANNELS

• SKZ Podcast 
 (> 5,000 follower)
• Social media (> 10,000 follower)
• Online banner on the SKZ
 Website (> 25,000 views)
• Growing, engaging 
 online community

• Keynote speeches
• Networking opportunities 
 at numerous conferences, 
 events and industry meetings
• Off er of joint stands
 at trade fairs

• 3D Printing/Additive Manufacturing
• Digitalization 4.0
• Recycling
• Fuel cell

• Certifi ed partner laboratory 
 for VW, Daimler, BMW
 and many more
• Accredited test laboratory 
 according to DIN EN ISO/IEC 17025

NETWORKING TREND TOPICS 
AT FIRST HAND

CERTIFICATION

Your benefi t of a membership
 Networking and

 young development

 Knowledge transfer 
 at fi rst hand

 Political lobbying

THE ENABLER
for the plastics industry

BECOME A MEMBER NOW
and benefi t from a strong network

Equal partnership

Discount on events

Participation 
 at trade fairs

Well over 400 companies from the 
plastics industry have already joined 
the SKZ network. They all contri-
bute to an intensive exchange. They 
have all recognised the benefi ts of 
a strong SKZ for the industry, but 
also for their own companies.


	Firma: Firma
	Adresse: Straße
	PLZ: PLZ
	Ort: Ort
	Land: Land
	Vorname: Vorname
	Nachname: Nachname
	Telefon: Telefon
	E-Mail: E-Mail
	Jahresumsatz: 
	Mitgliedsbeitrag: 
	Eintrittsdatum: 
	Datum: 
	E-Mail Rechnung: E-Mail für Rechnung


