

skz.de/en/networking

German Plastics Center

Testing · Training · Research · Certification · Networking

MEMBERSHIP FORM

BECOME PART OF A STRONG COMMUNITY

The membership fee is staggered according to annual turnover for companies. Be part of the possibilities of a SKZ membership and contact us.

Company	
Street	
Zip code city	Country
Contact for	
First name	Surname
Phone	
E-mail	Invoicing e-mail

Annual turnover	Membership fee	The membership	annual turnover in Mio. €		minimum contribution 2024 in €	minimum contribution 2025 in €
Annual carnover Membership ree	fee is staggered according to	<	2,5	680,-	710,-	
Entry date		<	5	1.350,-	1.400,-	
			<	25	2.000,-	2.060,-
		<	50	2.570,-	2.650,-	
	From 01.01.2020	<	100	3.270,-	3.370,-	
until 3112.2025 the membership fees will increase automatically by 3% (rounded to full 10€ amounts).		<	250	3.850,-	3.970,-	
		fees will increase	<	500	5.120,-	5.280,-
			<1.	000	6.390,-	6.590,-
			>1.	000	12.760,-	13.150,-

We process and use the personal data provided by you in writing, in particular your name, address, telephone number or e-mail address, for the proper processing of your membership in the FSKZ e. V. and for information

Furthermore, I agree that you may send me advertising on events of the other SKZ societies to my e-mail

I can revoke this declaration of consent at any time by sending an informal message to FSKZ e. V., Friedrich-Bergius-Ring 22, 97076 Würzburg, by e-mail to fskz@skz.de or by telephone on +49 931 - 4104-233.

By signing below, the statutes of the Association for the Promotion of the SKZ Plastics Centre are ackno

Please send by e-mail to fskz@skz.de or by post: SKZ – Das Kunststoff-Zentrum • Friedrich-Bergius-Ring 22 • 97076 Würzburg/Germany German Plastics Center

Testing · Training · Research · Certification · Networking

STRONGER TOGETHER

The network – when it comes to plastics

Become a member now!

skz.de/en/networking

THE ENABLER

for the plastics industry

BECOME A MEMBER NOW

and benefit from a strong network



NEW COMMUNICATION CHANNELS

- SKZ Podcast (> 5,000 follower)
- Social media (> 10,000 follower)
- Online banner on the SKZ Website (> 25,000 views)
- Growing, engaging online community



NETWORKING

- Keynote speeches
- Networking opportunities at numerous conferences, events and industry meetings
- Offer of joint stands at trade fairs



- 3D Printing/Additive Manufacturing
- Digitalization 4.0
- Recycling
- Fuel cell



CERTIFICATION

- Certified partner laboratory for VW, Daimler, BMW and many more
- Accredited test laboratory according to DIN EN ISO/IEC 17025

Your benefit of a membership

- Networking and young development
- Knowledge transfer at first hand
- **Political lobbying**

- Equal partnership
- Discount on events
- Participation at trade fairs

Well over 400 companies from the plastics industry have already joined the SKZ network. They all contribute to an intensive exchange. They have all recognised the benefits of a strong SKZ for the industry, but also for their own companies.

Be part of it!